Vertrekkers

Ronde van Vlaams Brabant 2009

Rit 1: Wilsele-Putkapel
22/07/2009

196

Afstand

145.7

Gemiddelde Snelheid 41.615

UITSLAG RIT IN LIJN

Pl rug CodeUCI  Naam J/L Ploeg Tijd  Boni  Achter
1 51 BEL19890828 Debusschere Jens J PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
2 134 BEL19841204 De Boeck Jef ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
3 133 BEL19841014 Cocquyt Nicky ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
4 72 BEL19880728 Vanmarcke Sep J JVB  CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
5 169 BEL19861215 Vermeiren Tom MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
6 21 BEL19841130 Laeremans Bart VB EYC VAN EYCK SPORT 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
7 71 BEL19880829 Vandousselaere Sven J JVB  CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
8 31 BEL19770518 Meys David VB SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
9 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
10 2 BEL19710313 Driesen Tony CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
11 158 BEL19811022 Van Damme Davy YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA- 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
12 185 BEL19900813 Lepla Jeroen J SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
13 20 BEL19870410 Crabbe Kevin JVB EYC VAN EYCK SPORT 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
14 73 BEL19851106 Baten Karel JOS JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
15 1 BEL19690619 Verelst Danny CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
16 77 BEL19860814 Van Impe Lode JOS JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
17 49 NZL19871203 Avery Clinton J PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
18 9 MLT19860709 Muscat Roderick CAV  CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
19 52 BEL19870626 De Scheemaeker Davy J PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'04" 0" a 000"
20 98 AUS19861121 Juzwin Benjamin JBC  JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLI 3h30'09" 0" a 005"
21 138 BEL19871107 Cordeel Sander J ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 3h30'09" 0" a 005"
22 120 USA19880205 House Cole J USA  USA NATIONAL TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
23 54 BEL19900221 Vereecken Nicolas J PWS PWS EIUSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
24 187 CZE19860502 Vejmelka Daniel J FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAA 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
25 157 GBR19740305 Hamisch Haynes YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA- 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
26 86 SVK19880115 Gavenda Robert J FID  FIDEACT 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
27 76 BEL19880628 De Baerdemaeker Kjell JVB JOS JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
28 68 BEL19880406 Joseph Gregory J JVB  CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
29 10 BEL19880623 Van Dijck Kevin J CAV  CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
30 41 BEL19861218 Dierickx Steven MAL  DE SPRINTERS MALDERE 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
31 182 BEL19881123 Keukeleire Jens J SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
32 78 BEL19861025 Wielandt Sven JOS  JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
33 84 BEL19870210 Vanderaerden Michael J PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
34 24 BEL19850308 Van Lierde Kevin VB EYC VAN EYCK SPORT 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
35 40 BEL19890609 Van Craeynest Kevin J MAL  DE SPRINTERS MALDERE 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
36 53 BEL19890306 Van Der Aerschot Steven J PWS PWS EIUSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
37 178 BEL19890616 Vanhaecke Thomas J BCV  BCV WORKS CT INGELMU 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
38 159 BEL19900629 Van Houtte Jan J YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA- 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
39 123 BEL19880703 Goovaerts Tom J EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
40 80 BEL19860521 Dingemans Jeroen PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
41 142 GBR19851206 Muray Thomas HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
42 165 BEL19830830 Penne Stijn ROG SDC ROGELLICT 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
43 167 BEL19900313 Baekaert Fredrik J ROG SDC ROGELLICT 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
44 99 USA19860311 Pool Aaron JBC  JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLI 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
45 55 BEL19890224 Verboven Sven JVB UNI  UNITED CYCLING TEAM S 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
46 27 BEL19860829 Heymans Jonas VB TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
47 145 BEL19780427 Beyens Yoeri SNA  SNAKE CYCLING TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
48 116 USA19880216 Butler Christopher J USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
49 196 BEL19890324 Goffaux Jean-Philippe J RVC RVC OTTIGNIES 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
50 175 BEL19810407 Doutreloigne Tom BCV  BCV WORKS CT INGELMU 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
51 128 BEL19880311 Cant Kevin J AVB AVB CYCLING TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
52 109 BEL19880723 Hastir Julien J GKV  GKV CYCLING TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
53 36 BEL19900614 Vansumere lan JVB SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
54 6 BEL19880521 Van Humbeeck Nick J CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
55 114 BEL19820315 Joiret Julien GKV  GKV CYCLING TEAM 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
56 50 BEL19900207 Vanoverberghe Arthur J PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
57 160 GER19820504 Vanpuyvelde Jan YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA- 3h30'51" 0" a 047"
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Vertrekkers
58 74
59 89
60 119
61 132
62 23
63 93
64 197
65 5
66 163
67 139
68 115
69 108
70 59
71 136
72 144
73 111
74 155
75 19
76 193
77 176
78 3
79 65
80 184
81 85
82 91
83 105
84 83
85 75
86 64
87 14
88 87
89 141
90 13
91 148
92 34
93 124
94 79
95 94
96 147
97 161
98 195
99 96

100 42
101 39
102 8
103 179
104 181
105 97
106 186
107 81
108 38
109 127
110 135
111 118
112 43
113 11
114 32
115 180
116 177
117 131
118 137
119 4

Ronde van Vlaams Brabant 2009
Rit 1: Wilsele-Putkapel

196

BEL19870401
BEL19810408
USA19870410
BEL19741108
BEL19881101
BEL19870802
BEL19880401
BEL19890826
BEL19780506
BEL19811217
USA19870521
NED19870704
NED19851228
BEL19880717
BEL19890529
BEL19880731
BEL19881023
BEL19840706
BEL19900227
BEL19880406
BEL19800124
BEL19691225
BEL19890106
BEL19890618
BEL19880720
NED19860828
HKG19811127
BEL19820121
GER19810220
BEL19820903
BEL19870218
BEL19810502
BEL19860729
BEL19780810
BEL19901116
BEL19880510
BEL19811006
BEL19880317
BEL19871117
BEL19750530
BEL19901122
BEL19900210
IER19900817
BEL19891209
BEL19840627
BEL19870816
BEL19830703
BEL19881116
BEL19851015
BEL19801022
BEL19890906
BEL19870805
BEL19871228
USA19900906
BEL19900120
BEL19900417
BEL19851015
BEL19890822
BEL19891010
BEL19900108
BEL19890821
BEL19771018

Afstand

Baugnies Jerome
Scevenels Steven
Carroll Austin

De Kort Tom
Uyttersprot Dieter
Dufrasne Jonathan
Naert Benoit
Vlasselaer Maarten
Penne Frederick
De Vries Wim
Holloway Daniel
de Beer Pim
Vermeer Tom

Leys Birger
Vanroy Glenn
Latinne Tanguy
Van Den Wyngaert Jeffrey
Clement Pieter
Chevalier Dany
Vandaele Angelo
Bellen Wesley
Nuyens Hans
Verwaest Kevin
Baestaens Vincent
Bertuille Nicolas
Castelijns Jos
Leung Chi Yin
Grieten Kevin
Bastek Markus
Mergaerts Michel
Bertholet Quentin
Putseys Kevin

Van Roy Simon

Du Bois Andy

Van Der Sanden Mathias
Thijs Wim
Bluekens Jan

Dron Boris
Compagnie Lorenz
Comminette Jean Michel
Dernies Tom
Dufrasne Aurelien
Lavery Philip

De Witte Yannick
Verbist Evert
Vanhuffel Nic
Clauwaert Joeri
Dhondt Teun
Chamon Alexander
Ongena Thomas
Van De Maele Glen
Verhoeven Dennis
Meersmans Bjorn
Silva Ignacio
Poppe Rutger
Foubert Glen

Van Den Brande Kay
Vlamynck Nick
Van Belleghem Dajo
Veestraeten Ruben
Steels Stijn

Van Cleemputte Timmy

Gemiddelde Snelheid 41.615

22/07/2009
145.7
J JOS JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED
FID FIDEA CT
J  USA USA NATIONAL TEAM
AVB  AVB CYCLING TEAM
JVB EYC VAN EYCK SPORT
J  VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISL
J  RVC RVC OTTIGNIES
JVB CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR
ROG SDC ROGELLICT
HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP
J  USA USA NATIONAL TEAM
J  SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
UNI UNITED CYCLING TEAM S
JVB ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC
J HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP
J GKV  GKV CYCLING TEAM
J  RAB  ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCL
EYC VAN EYCK SPORT
J  RVC RVC OTTIGNIES
J  BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMU
VB CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR
KZL  KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W
J  SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE
JVB FID  FIDEACT
J  VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISL
SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI
VB JOS  JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCED
KZL KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W
HIH  HAND IN HAND BAAL
J FID FIDEA CT
VB HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP
VB HIH  HAND IN HAND BAAL
SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM
J  SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA
J  EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB
PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI
J  VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISL
J SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM
YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA-
J  RVC RVC OTTIGNIES
J VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISL
J  MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDERE
JVB MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDERE
CAV CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F
J  BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMU
SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE
J JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLI
SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE
PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI
J  MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDERE
J  AVB  AVBCYCLING TEAM
J ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC
J  USA USA NATIONAL TEAM
JOMX  MIX
J CAV  CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F
VB SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA
J BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMU
J  BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMU
J  AVB AVBCYCLING TEAM
J ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC
CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR
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120 57
121 152
122 70
123 171
124 7
125 35
126 44
127 15
128 56
129 101
130 121
131 12
132 37
133 125
134 33
135 122
136 46
137 140
138 117
139 60
140 172
141 174
142 30
143 149
144 103
145 16
146 22
147 58
148 150
149 82
150 130
151 170
152 192
153 61
154 62
155 63
156 188
157 129
158 100
159 95
160 153
161 47
162 194
163 113
164 198
165 173
166 25
167 164
168 162
169 154
170 151
171 190
172 26
173 67
174 107
175 28
176 45
177 17
178 166
179 69
180 104
181 143

Ronde van Vlaams Brabant 2009
Rit 1: Wilsele-Putkapel

196

BEL19820817
NED19880912
BEL19880214
BEL19810420
BEL19841125
BEL19870604
BEL19880406
BEL19790621

BEL19840825
AUS19831028
BEL19850925
BEL19830430
BEL19801215
BEL19870911

BEL19880315
BEL19881102
BEL19850210
BEL19760331

USA19891210
BEL19890327
BEL19840315
BEL19730903
BEL19900301

BEL19791014
NED19890123
BEL19791231

BEL19871116
BEL19880216
BEL19880710
BEL19880202
BEL19890407
BEL19871124
BEL19890919
BEL19890314
BEL19880718
BEL19710811

BEL19890202
BEL19900618
USA19861227
BEL19880907
BEL19890406
BEL19840509
BEL19880527
BEL19810121

BEL19761115
BEL19900625
BEL19880320
BEL19791213
BEL19880621

BEL19890928
BEL19900216
FRA19900308
BEL19740101

BEL19860310
NED19841002
BEL19800229
BEL19780328
BEL19890610
BEL19841116
BEL19840420
NED19900406
BEL19880210

Afstand

Winters Ronald
Verdaasdonk Nicky
Terwedduwe Kenny
Demuynck Koen
Ennekens Stijn
Stuykens Nils

Van Zeebroeck Jan
De Kerf Erwin
Mertens Bram
Tehan Will

Jacobs Dieter
Willems Tom
Steenackers Sven
Diels Pieter
Oerlemans Tom
Van Aert Jan

Veyt Bart
Penninckx Tom
Burandt Travis
Steyvers Sim

Sels Nick

Huyghe Benny
Vanhalle Stijn

Van Elst Jonathan
Castelijns Twan
Leaerts Joeri
Stiens Matti
Leyssens Kay

Van Looy Roel
Fack Wouter

Cop Kristof
Mettepenningen Stijn
Vanluchene Mats
Onclin Stefan
Reekmans Peter
Everaerts Wim
Raes Jens

Willems Zeb
Bremer Alexander
Hanocq Vincent
Michielsen Nick
Thielemans Mike
Chevalier Olivier
Heraly Pierre
Devos Erwin
Sleurs Christophe
Verniers Jeroen
Riemslach Gianni
De Busscher Lorenzo
Huybrechts Bart
Annaert Jonas
Taleux Jean Baptiste
Gouwkens Patrick
De Mooij Jaryd
Meulenbroeks Marc
Goossens Bert
Willems Wim
Stalmans Jos
Herpol Frederick
Schets Steve

vd Weijst Geert
Solia Sam

Gemiddelde Snelheid 41.615

22/07/2009
145.7
UNI  UNITED CYCLING TEAM S
J RAB ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCL
JVB JVB  CTJONG VLAANDEREN-B
MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM
CAV CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F
JVB SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA
JVB MIX MIX
vB HIH HAND IN HAND BAAL
UNI  UNITED CYCLING TEAM S
JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLI
EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB
CAV  CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-F
VB MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDERE
J EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB
J  SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEA
J EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB
MIX  MIX
VB HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP
J  USA USA NATIONAL TEAM
J  UNI  UNITED CYCLING TEAM S
MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM
MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM
JVvB TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM
J  SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
vB HIH HAND IN HAND BAAL
JVB EYC VAN EYCK SPORT
J  UNI  UNITED CYCLING TEAM S
J SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM
J  PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI
J AVB AVB CYCLING TEAM
J MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM
J  FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAA
J KZL KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W
J  KZL KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W
VB KZL  KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W
J FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAA
J  AVB AVBCYCLING TEAM
JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLI
J VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISL
J  RAB  ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCL
VB MIX MIX
J  RVC RVC OTTIGNIES
GKV  GKV CYCLING TEAM
RVC RVC OTTIGNIES
J  MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM
J TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
ROG SDC ROGELLICT
J  YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA-
J RAB ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCL
J  RAB ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCL
J  FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAA
TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
VB JVB  CTJONG VLAANDEREN-B
SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
VB TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
VB MIX MIX
J HIH HAND IN HAND BAAL
ROG SDC ROGELLICT
VB JVB  CTJONG VLAANDEREN-B
J SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
JVB HEl  KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP
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Ronde van Vlaams Brabant 2009

Rit 1: Wilsele-Putkapel

22/07/2009
Vertrekkers 196 Afstand  145.7 Gemiddelde Snelheid 41.615
182 189 BEL19900910 Dejaegher Aron J FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAA 3h43'31" 0" a 1327"
183 66 BEL19810201 Vanaenrode Kevin KZL  KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE W 3h43'31" 0" a 1327"
UITSLAG KNELPUNTEN VAN DE RIT
Hindernis Pl rug CodeUCI Naam Ploeg Punten
1 34.4 1ste doortocht aankomstlijn 1 115 USA19870521 Holloway Daniel USA NATIONAL TEAM 5
2 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3
3 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PROFEL-COLOSSI! 1
2 68.4 2de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 140 BEL19760331 Penninckx Tom KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP 5
2 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PROFEL-COLOSSI 3
3 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOENENS YAWADOO GE 1
3 102.8 3de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 68 BEL19880406 Joseph Gregory CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 5
2 49 NZL19871203 Avery Clinton PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3
3 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOENENS YAWADOO GE 1
4 112.3 4de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 68 BEL19880406 Joseph Gregory CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 5
2 70 BEL19880214 Terwedduwe Kenny CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 3
3 15 BEL19790621 De Kerf Erwin HAND IN HAND BAAL 1
5 120.8 5de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 68 BEL19880406 Joseph Gregory CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 5
2 70 BEL19880214 Terwedduwe Kenny CT JONG VLAANDEREN-B 3
3 15 BEL19790621 De Kerf Erwin HAND IN HAND BAAL 1
6 129.3 6de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOENENS YAWADOO GE 5
2 49 NZL19871203 Avery Clinton PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 3
3 138 BEL19871107 Cordeel Sander ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 1
7 137.8 7de doortocht aankomstlijn 1 52 BEL19870626 De Scheemaeker Davy  PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 5
2 133 BEL19841014 Cocquyt Nicky ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 3
3 1 BEL19690619 Verelst Danny ROYAL CUREGHEM SPOR 1
UITSLAG BERGEN VAN DE RIT
Hindernis Pl rug CodeUCI  Naam Ploeg Punten
1 13.5 Rot 1 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 5
2 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3
3 115 USA19870521 Holloway Daniel USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 1
2 25.6 Kasteeldreef 1 115 USA19870521 Holloway Daniel USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 5
2 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 3
3 138 BEL19871107 Cordeel Sander ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 1
3 47.9 Rot 1 138 BEL19871107 Cordeel Sander ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 5
2 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 3
3 140 BEL19760331 Penninckx Tom HEl  KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMP 1
4 60.1 Kasteeldreef 1 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 5
2 115 USA19870521 Holloway Daniel USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 3
3 138 BEL19871107 Cordeel Sander ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOC 1
5 81.9 Rot 1 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSS! 5
2 186 BEL19851015 Chamon Alexander SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3
3 87 BEL19870218 Bertholet Quentin FID FIDEA CT 1
6 94 Kasteeldreef 1 79 BEL19811006 Bluekens Jan PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 5
2 183 BEL19860819 Heytens Kess SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GE 3
3 49 NZL19871203 Avery Clinton PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH 1

PLOEGUITSLAG VAN DE RIT

Plaats Ploeg Tijd Achter Rennerl Renner2 Renner3  Punten
1 PWS PWS EIJSSEN KEMPISCH CYCLING TEA  10h30'12" 4 000" 51 1e 49 17e 52 19e 37p
2 ROC ROCK WERCHTER-CHOCOLADE JACQU 10h30'17" 4 0'05" 134 2e 133 3e 138 21e 26 p
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Vertrekkers 196 Afstand  145.7 Gemiddelde Snelheid 41.615
3 JVB CTJONG VLAANDEREN-BAUKNECHT 10h30'59" 4 047" 72 4de 71 7e 68 28 e 39p
4 SOE SOENENS YAWADOO GERMON 10h30'59" 4 047" 183 9e 185 12e 182 31e 52p
5 EYC VANEYCK SPORT 10h30'59" 4 047" 21 6e 20 13e 24 34e 53 p
6 JOS JOSAN-ISOREX-MERCEDES BENZ AALS 10h30'59" 4 047" 73 14e 77 16e 76 27 e 57 p
7 CUR ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIF 10h30'59" 4 047" 2 10e 1 15e 6 54e 79p
8 YAW TEAM YAWADOO-COLBA-ABM 10h31'46" 4 134" 158 11e 157 25e 159 38e 74 p
9 CAV CAVALE-VAN GOETHEM-PRORACE 10h31'46" 4 1'34" 9 18e 10 29e 8 02e 149p
10 SCO SCOTT USA CYCLING TEAM 10h31'46" 4 1'34" 31 8e 36 53e 34 92e 153 p
11 JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLING ACADEMY  10h31'51" 4 1'39" 98 20 e 99 44e 97 05e 169 p
12 USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 10h32'33" 4 221" 120 22e 116 48e 119 60e 130 p
13 ROG SDC ROGELLICT 10h32'33" 4 221" 165 42e 167 43e 163 66e 151p
14 PRO PROFEL-COLOSSI 10h32'33" 4 221" 84 33e 80 40e 83 84e 157p
15 BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMUNSTER 10h32'33" 4 221" 178 37e 175 50e 176 77e 164p
16 MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN 10h32'33" 4 221" 41 30e 40 35e 42 00e 165p
17 FID  FIDEACT 10h32'33" 4 221" 86 26e 89 59e 85 81e 166p
18 HEI KWC HEIST ZUIDERKEMPEN 10h32'33" 4 221" 142 41e 139 67e 144 72e 180 p
19 GKV GKV CYCLING TEAM 10h32'33" 4 221" 109 52e 114 55e 111 73 e 180 p
20 RVC RVC OTTIGNIES 10h32'33" 4 221" 196 49e 197 64e 193 76e 189p
21 AVB AVBCYCLING TEAM 10h32'33" 4 221" 128 51e 132 61e 127 09e 221p
22 SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM 10h32'33" 4 221" 145 47e 148 91e 147 9% e 234p
23 UNI UNITED CYCLING TEAM ST-TRUIDEN 10h32'33" 4 221" 55 45e 59 70e 57 20e 235p
24 VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISLAIN 10h32'33" 4 221" 93 63e 91 82e 94 95e 240p
25 HIH  HAND IN HAND BAAL 10h36'21" 4 6'09" 14 87e 13 90e 15 27e 304 p
26 EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB 10h39'33" 4 921" 123 39e 124 93e 121 30e 262p
27 SWB SNELLE WIEL BLADEL 10h39'33" 4 921" 108 69e 105 83e 103 44 e 296 p
28 MBK MBK DELSOL TEAM 10h40'57" 4 1045" 169 5e 171 123e 172 40e 268p
29 KZL KON.ZUID-LIMBURGSE WC ST-TRUIDEN 10h42'22" 4 12'10" 65 79e 64 86e 61 53e 318 p
30 RAB ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCLE CLUB 10h42'22" ;4 12'10" 155 74e 152 121e 153 60e 355p
31 MIX MIX 10h43'21" 4 13'09" 43 [12e 44 126 e 46 36e 374p
32 TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN 10h49'22" 4 19'10" 27 46e 30 142 ¢ 25 66e 354p
33 FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAANDEREN CT 10h52'11" 4 21'59" 187 24e 192 152e 188 56e 332p
Verdwenen uit wedstrijd
[OPGEGEVEN |
18 BEL19900512 Peeters Tanguy HIH HAND IN HAND BAAL
29 BEL19880928 Portugaels Arno TIE LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
48 BEL19810819 Veyt Jan MIX MI X
88 BEL19810408 Van Mechelen Wouter FID FIDEA CT
92 BEL19880113 Berben Remi VCH VC HAUT PAYS ST GHISLAIN
102 BEL19880210 Vandesteene Christophe JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLING ACADE
106 NED19851002 Winkelmolen Jan SWB  SNELLE WIEL BLADEL
110 BEL19870408 Lachlan-Jenicot Lionel GKV GKV CYCLING TEAM
112 BEL19881230 Boverie Jonathan GKV GKV CYCLING TEAM
126 BEL19850514 Couwels Andi EBC EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB
146 BEL19691203 Nauwelaerts Johan SNA SNAKE CYCLING TEAM
168 BEL19900517 Gallens Steven ROG SDC ROGELLICT
191 BEL19880905 Vandommele Roy FOR FORONEX-SHANKS VLAANDEREN C
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